Managed Fiber Media Converter
The Managed Media Converter is an IEEE 802.3ah compliant copper to fiber Ethernet solution designed
to make conversion between Fast Ethernet and Gigabit Ethernet with SFP/1x9 Optical modules. With
SNMP and Web-based management in the standalone type or play as remote unit communicate with
FR6016 Platform to realize centralized management. The administrator can monitor, configure and
control the activity of each unit and remotely connected OAM compliant converter. Converter settings
include bandwidth control, duplex, and speed configuration, VLAN tagging, limited Q-in-Q support and
SFP DDMI. When used as stand-alone converters, the FR-6103/R can be managed by a friendly Web

To avoid damage to the equipment and personal injury caused by improper use, please observe the
following precautions:
Order Information
Precautions
© 2022 Fiberroad Technology Co., Ltd All right reserved Page 5 of 5
For more information about Fiberroad Fiber Media Converter products,
Visit https://www.fiberroad.com or contact your local account representative.
For more information
The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Fiberroad has made all effects to ensure the
accuracy of the information, but all information in this document does not constitute any kind of warranty. Visit our
website for the most up-to-date product information
Model Number
10/100Base-T(X) RJ45
10/100/1000Base-T(X),
RJ45
100/1000Base-FX Port
Optical Port
Connector Option
Type Input Voltage
FR-6101 1 — 1 LC/SC/ST/FC Card 5V
FR-6101R 1 — 1 LC/SC/ST/FC Standalone AC220V/DC48V
FR-6102 1 — 1 LC/SC/ST/FC Card 5V
FR-6102R 1 — 1 LC/SC/ST/FC Standalone AC220V/DC48V
FR-6103 — 1 1 LC/SC/ST/FC Card 5V
FR-6103R — 1 1 LC/SC/ST/FC Standalone AC220V/DC48V
FR-6104 — 1 1 LC/SC/ST/FC Card 5V
FR-6104R — 1 1 LC/SC/ST/FC Standalone AC220V/DC48V